STATE OF ALASKA ITB NUMBER 2517H020
AMENDMENT NUMBER FIVE (5)

Department of Transportation &
Public Facilities
Statewide Contracting and Procurement
3132 Channel Drive, Suite 350
Juneau, Alaska 99811-2500

THIS IS NOT AN ORDER DATE AMENDMENT ISSUED: February 6, 2017

ITB TITLE:
De-icing Chemicals

ITB BID OPENING DATE AND TIME: February 13, 2017 @ 2:00 PM Alaska Time

The following change is required:

1. The bid opening date and time is extended to February 14, 2017 @ 2:00 PM Alaska Time.

This is a non-mandatory return Amendment.

Becky Gattung

% ﬁﬁ?
Procurement Officer
PHONE: (907) 465-8949

FAX:  (907) 465-4010




	STATE OF ALASKA ITB NUMBER 2517H020

